
History Department Faculty/Staff 

Fall 2020 (Sep 2-Dec 11. 2020) 

Name Room Office Phone E-Mail Office Hours 

Dr. Karl Brown 5227 (262) 472-5149 brownk@uww.edu  

  Virtual Office Hours:: 
Mondays and Wednesdays: 1-3pm or by 
appointment via WEBEX: please go to my 

personal room 
at https://uww.webex.com/meet/brownk  

Dr. Jim Coons 5233 (262) 472-1523 coonsj@uww.edu 

   Virtual Office Hours: 
Thursdays, 11:30-1:30, or by appointment 
via WEBEX: please go to my personal room 
at https://uww.webex.com/meet/coonsj 
 

Dr. Anthony Gulig  5223 (262) 472-5148 guliga@uww.edu 

    Virtual Office Hours: 
Tuesdays, Noon-2p, Wednesdays 4-5p, 

and by appointment via WEBEX: please go 
to my personal room at 

https://uww.webex.com/meet/guliga 
 

Dr. James Levy 5235 (262) 472-5154 levyj@uww.edu  

  Virtual Office Hours: 
Mon:  2:00-3:00 
T/Th: 3:30-4:30 
Wed: 3:00-4:00 or by appointment 
via WEBEX: please go to my personal room 
at https://uww.webex.com/meet/levyj 
 

Dr. Kimberly Nath 5236 (262) 472-1134 nathk@uww.edu 

Virtual Office Hours 
Mondays 11-12 and Tuesdays 12-2 or by 
appointment; via WEBEX: please go to my 
personal room at 
https://uww.webex.com/meet/nathk 
 

Dr. Adam Paddock 5216 (262) 472-1107 paddocka@uww.edu 

Virtual Office Hours: 
Tuesdays 9-11; Thursdays 11-2  or by 
appointment via WEBEX: please go to my 
personal room at 
https://uww.webex.com/meet/paddocka   

Dr. Molly Patterson 5229 (262) 472-5155 pattersm@uww.edu 

  Virtual Office Hours: 
Tuesdays 9am-1pm or by appointment via 
WEBEX: please go to my personal room at 
https://uww.webex.com/meet/pattersm 
 

Dr. Jennifer 
Thibodeaux (Chair) 5239 (262) 472-1116 thibodej@uww.edu 

Virtual Office Hours: 
Tuesdays, 12-2 pm or by appointment; via 
WEBEX; please go to my personal room, at 
https://uww.webex.com/meet/thibodej 
 

Dr. Nengher Vang 5217 (262) 472-1113 vangn@uww.edu 

Virtual Office Hours: 
MW 10am-12pm or by appointment via 
WEBEX: please go to my personal room, at  
https://uww.webex.com/meet/vangn  
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